

MACC 05 of 2016.

Order No.48
Dated 13.05.2024.

The case is adjourned due to demise of one lawyer of Jalpaiguri Bar
Association.

Fix 13.08.2024 for WS by OP-1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)

Additional Deistrict & Sess. Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)