

MACC 05 of 2016.

Order No-50.  
Dated 07.09.2024.

Both parties file hazira through lawyer  
PO is on leave. The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 07.10.24. for framing of issues.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.  
In-Charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.  
In-Charge.