

MACC 05 of 2016.

Order No- 27.
Dated 07.10.1024.

Both parties files hazira through lawyer.
Issues are framed in separate sheet.
Let it be kept with the record.
The case adjourned today
Fix 19.11.2024 for P.H.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.