

MACC 05 of 2016
(cis 05 of 2016)

Order No. 54
Dated 10.02.2025.

Not to pass any adverse order as per resulation of
Bar Association Jalpaiguri due to demise of Ld. Lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 26.03.2025 for P.H.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.