

M.A.C.C 05 of 2016

(CIS 05 of 2016)

Order No.59

dated 20.09.2025

Petitioner and OP 2 file hazira through ld.lawyer.
Petitioner files a petition and prays for closing evidence.
Prayer for time is considered and allowed.
Petitioner evidence stands closed.
Fix 07.11.2005 for DW id argument

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri