

MACC 05 of 2016
(CIS 05 of 2016)

Order No-64
Dated 07.02.2026

Ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner files hazira.
OP2 files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is allowed.
Ld PO is on leave on duty.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 24.02.2026 for DW id argument.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
in charge